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Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja

IV RALLY TERRA VERDE
PE4: Sao Carlos/SP (64,47 km)
Resultados Oficiais - 07/12/2025 - 15:42

Supervisão

Supervisão

Produção

Produção

Apuração

Apuração

PE4 - Cat. UTR - Rally UTV R

UTR (1°) 11:48:00
00:06:15

(3°)

00:19:33

(5°)

00:24:34

(6°)

00:31:13

(6°)

00:42:47

(6°)

00:47:48

(6°)

00:53:03

(5°)

12:46:32.68

66 km/h

UTR (2°) 12:22:00
00:06:30

(10°)

00:19:45

(7°)

00:24:53

(9°)

00:31:33

(8°)

00:43:13

(8°)

00:48:17

(8°)

00:53:37

(7°)

13:21:17.83

65 km/h

UTR (3°) 11:56:00
00:06:30

(11°)

00:19:55

(13°)

00:24:59

(12°)

00:31:38

(9°)

00:43:17

(9°)

00:48:23

(9°)

00:53:44

(9°)

12:55:22.56

65 km/h

UTR (4°) 11:42:00
00:38:21

(34°)
* * *

00:24:16

(2°)

00:30:48

(2°)

00:42:16

(2°)

00:45:56

(1°)
* * *

12:44:54.40

61 km/h

UTR (5°) 12:34:00
00:39:42

(35°)

00:20:53

(27°)

00:26:26

(27°)

00:33:31

(26°)

00:46:15

(25°)

00:51:42

(25°)

00:57:25

(24°)

13:37:27.49

61 km/h

UTR (6°) 12:46:00
00:07:28

(31°)

00:21:28

(30°)

00:27:13

(30°)

00:34:34

(29°)

00:47:15

(28°)

00:53:04

(27°)

00:59:01

(26°)

13:51:27.57

59 km/h

UTR (7°) 12:00:00
00:06:35

(14°)

00:19:55

(11°)

00:25:02

(13°)

00:31:54

(13°)
* * *

02:56:13

(34°)
* * * * * *

THIAGO TORRES (SP)

EDUARDO SHIGA (SP)
Can-Am Maverick R

T+A Rally Team

00:58:32.68

* * *

* * *

GABRIEL CESTARI (MG)

Can-Am Maverick R

Cotton Racing / Ghia Motorsports

00:59:17.83

* * *

* * *

REINALDO VARELA (SP)

TULIO TANIGUCHI (SP)

Can-Am Maverick R

Varela Can-Am M. Energy

00:59:22.56

* * *

* * *

PEDRO MACDOWELL (SP)

DANIEL SPOLIDORIO (SP)
Can-Am Maverick R

Qi Racing

01:02:54.40

* * *

* * *

ALBERTO CASTRO (BA)

FRANCISCO ERINALDO ()
Polaris RZR Pro R

C3 Racing

01:03:27.49

* * *

* * *

JOSEF FEFFER (AC)

FABRICIO BIANCHINI (SP)

Can-Am Maverick R

Bianchini Rally

01:05:27.57

* * *

* * *

LEONARDO CASTRO (BA)

Can-Am Maverick R

C3 Racing

01:30:00.00

00:30:00

* * *

138 00:58:32.68

136 00:59:17.83
+00:45.15

126 00:59:22.56
+00:49.88

+00:04.73

110 01:02:54.40
+04:21.72

+03:31.84

153 01:03:27.49
+04:54.81

+00:33.09

157 01:05:27.57
+06:54.89

+02:00.08

134 02:00:00.00
+01:01:27.32

+54:32.43

1⁰

 

2⁰

 

3⁰

 

4⁰

 

5⁰

 

6⁰

 

7⁰

 

Categoria

(pos)
Largada

Parc 1

(pos)

km 8.22

Parc 2

(pos)

km 16.67

Parc 3

(pos)

km 25.38

Parc 4

(pos)

km 32.12

Parc 5

(pos)

km 40.67

Parc 6

(pos)

km 48.35

Parc 7

(pos)

km 56.35

Chegada

Vel.média

Piloto

Navegador

Veículo

Equipe

Apurado

Penal

Bonus

Num

TEMPO TOTAL

Dif.Líder

Dif. anterior

Pos

Geral


